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SOLUTIONS 30 SE
ISIN: FR0013379484  WKN:

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:28

Price
1.589 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

4.54% (0.07)

FR0013379484
S30

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

170 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

1.576 EUR (600)
1.59 EUR (3,500)
1.511 EUR

1.60 EUR

1.50 EUR

1.52 EUR
1.567678 EUR
577,330
905,067.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013379484&ID_NOTATION=133873537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013379484&ID_NOTATION=133873537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2a54fb18b6d9743a9c0c9f500f2ec0684ce135568563ca484f67c930dee5cd5&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=19a51294b9c68c069&time=1722169404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=87e60884a4401c0f152bf0938812f00fca5be2f9f4c833e4541c21ee2714ffd4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=311c453655195c7bb&time=1722169404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a00146402de8ab993d8dd409ec7bc2d7b428cab1bb1a2f632aaa92b38065d753&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b7f301f14662f9c01&time=1722169404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7a71926fe834003a7e3fae62e97f5dd52c43a897bf3c52ab26007e68f2b7bb3&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ae7b1a5f6f69315c&time=1722169404&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70891c416b6680dbf7af1a1fe6f59419a8fd26b577d6cdd164aa98ccac8dcd3e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6ef44044ebc09921&time=1722169404&tool=RSC

SOLUTIONS 30 SE

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:28

Price
1.589 EUR

Difference (] 4.54% (0.07)

General attributes

20.00

15.00 iﬂ

10.00

5.00

“Wn

Sy

ARV

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN FR0013379484
Symbol S30
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 170 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.576 EUR (600)
Ask (Ask size) 1.59 EUR (3,500)
Open 1.511 EUR
High 1.60 EUR
Low 1.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.52 EUR
VWAP 1.567678 EUR
Volume (pcs) 577,330
Trading volume 905,067.00
Number of trades 680
Last size 586
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -38.70% -50.84% -78.40%
Perf (abs.) -1.00 -1.64 -5.77
Beta 1.98 1.84 1.50
Volatility 54.42 54.67 60.02

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:08
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:19
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 07/26

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:09

Price

1.594 EUR

1.563 EUR

1.512 EUR

10.31 EUR

1.502 EUR

1.633 EUR (731,137)
1.609 EUR (605,877)
1.889 EUR (606,926)
2.146 EUR (585,135)

2.896 EUR (2024/01/25)

1.400 EUR (2024/06/28)

3.314 EUR (2023/07/27)

1.400 EUR (2024/06/28)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 1
0.00 10
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=133873537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211445419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133975538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211569544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316678583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133975539

SOLUTIONS 30 SE

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
05/23

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

15:30 2.84 USD 0.00

17:35 1.589 EUR 0.91

- - 0.00

08:10 1.509 EUR 0.00

21:50 1.589 EUR 0.00

680

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=311596339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219843586

SOLUTIONS 30 SE

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Solutions30 :

Solutions For New Technologies

Contact Details
SOLUTIONS 30

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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